NEN Life Sciences, Inc.
Colony/Plaque Screen
Hybridization Transfer Membranes
Transfer and Detection Protocols
Catalog Number
NEF978/NEF978Y/ NEF978A
NEF978X/NEF990/NEF990A/
NEF993/NEF994

Biotechnology AB, Uppsala, Sweden.
  18
VI. ORDERING INFORMATION
Colony/Plaque Screen
NEF978 82mm 50 Discs
NEF978A 137mm 50 Discs
NEF978X 82mm 50 Discs
 with orientation notches and lift tabs
NEF978Y 137mm 50 Discs
 with orientation notches and lift tabs
NEF990A 137mm 50 Discs
NEF1010 82mm 50 Discs [Neutral CPS
NEF1012 137mm 50 Discs [Neutral CPS]
NEF1013 132mm 50 Discs [Neutral CPS]
NEF1014 87mm 50 Discs [Neutral CPS]